
21 B.—2b

CLASS XI.—MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS.

Immigration and Public TVorhs Appropriations.

Item. 18: iO-81.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.—contd. £ s. d. £ s. d.

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
3G
37

38
39
40

41.
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
5G
57
58
59

VOTE No. 115—continued.
Middle Island—

Loan to Waitara Harbour Board
Clearing Snags, Waitara River ...
Road, Seventy-Mile Bush, Opaki to Kopua,

including Manawatu Gorge Road
Ruamahunga Bridge, Opaki Road
Road, Rangitumau
Road and Bridge, Mungaroa to Waikanae
Eoad in Manchester Block
Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland ...
Road, Masterton to Castlepoint
Road, Karere, Manawatu
Manawatu Bridge Approaches ...
Refund, Expenditure on Manawatu Gorge

Road
Manawatu Gorge Road
Combined Bridge over Waiohine
Bridge over the Ruamahunga, at Hurinui-

oranga
Road, Opaki, Manawatu
Road, Ortinoko to Stanley Brook
Road, Takaka (within Takaka Road District)

to Motueka, over Mount ArthurRange, and
completion of approach, to Wharf, Waitapu

Takaka Tramway
Road, Takaka to Motueka
Track, Motueka to Karamea
Bridge over Wairoa in Waimea District
Rai Road, County Waimea
Road, Nelson to Tophouse and Tarndale
Bridge over Inangahua
Bridge over Ahaura River
Bridge over Nelson Creek
Wakamarina Road, County Marlborough ...
Main Road through Pelorus District
Bridge over Clarence River
Ashley Bridge Approaches
Upper Waitaki Bridge
Hokitika Harbour Improvement
Hokitika Harbour Works, to meet a sum of

£5,000 to be raised by the Harbour Board
Bridge over Teremakau, Kumara
Bridge over Hokitika, atKanieri
Road by Coast from Hokitika to Haast Pass
Purchase, Beaumont Bridge
Kawarau Bridge, at Junction Arrow River
Portobello Road
Anderson's Bay Road
Subsidy to complete Clutha Bridge
Erection of Jetty andShed at Catlin's River
Completion of Road from Maori Kaika to

Taiaroa Head Lighthouse
Bridge over Oreti, at Elbow
Completion of Road, Waikari to Waitati
Hungerford Bridge, in lieu of advance out of

Land Fund
Bridge over Kaikorai Stream
Qucenstown Jetty
Allowance to Widow of David Marchbauks,

Inspector of Public Works ...

1,500 0 0
5 14 7

73 9 5
3,173 17 11

284 15 6
4,500 0 0

16 0 0
1,725 5 2

293 18 5
200 0 0

15 13 5

806 0 0
550 0 0

1,200 0 0

570 16 8
2,000 0 0

673 0 0

21 6 0
2,000 0 0

700 0 0
1,000 0 0

848 8 7
250 0 0

1,293 19 1
4,500 0 0

251 12 9
921 12 0
300 0 0

10,225 2 6
5,080 0 0

500 0 0
2,500 0 0
8,000 0 0

60
61
02
63
64
05
66
07
68
09

3,000 0 0
1,178 3 3

117 5 8
2,018 1 0
2,000 0 0
3,844 11 0

67 9 6
250 0 0

2,500 0 O
34 12 6

70
71
T.I

615 1 4
165 18 6

2,998 18 61

73
7.1:
75

2,000 0 0
400 0 0
600 0 0

164 7 9


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

