Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS XI.—MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS.

Item.	•	1880–81.				
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.—contd.	£ s	. d.	£	s.	d
	VOTE No. 115—continued.					
26	Middle Island—	1,500 (
27 27	Loan to Waitara Harbour Board Clearing Snags, Waitara River	1,500 (5 14				
28	Road, Seventy-Mile Bush, Opaki to Kopua,	0 1.				
90	including Manawatu Gorge Road	73 9	- 1			
29 30	Ruamahunga Bridge, Opaki Road	$3,173 \ 17$				
31	Road, Rangitumau Road and Bridge, Mungaroa to Waikanae	$egin{array}{ccc} 284&15 \ 4,500&0 \end{array}$				
32	Road in Manchester Block	16	0 0			
33	Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland	1,725 5				
$\begin{array}{c} 34 \\ 35 \end{array}$	Road, Masterton to Castlepoint	293 18				
36	Road, Karere, Manawatu Manawatu Bridge Approaches	$200 ext{ } 0$				
37	Refund, Expenditure on Manawatu Gorge	10 10				
00	_Road	806 (
38 39	Manawatu Gorge Road	550 (- 1			
40	Combined Bridge over Waiohine Bridge over the Ruamahunga, at Hurinui-	1,200	0			
	oranga	570 16	8			
41	Road, Öpaki, Manawatu	2,000				
42	Road, Oronoko to Stanley Brook	673 (0			
43	Road, Takaka (within Takaka Road District) to Motueka, over Mount Arthur Range, and					
	completion of approach to Wharf, Waitapu	21 (3 0			
44	Takaka Tramway	2,000	0 0			
45	Road, Takaka to Motueka	700 (. (
46 47	Track, Motueka to Karamea Bridge over Wairoa in Waimea District	1,000 (848 8				
48	Rai Road, County Waimea	250 (
49	Road, Nelson to Tophouse and Tarndale	1,293 19				
50 51	Bridge over Inangahua	4,500 (
$\begin{bmatrix} 51 \\ 52 \end{bmatrix}$	Bridge over Ahaura River Bridge over Nelson Creek	$\begin{array}{c} 251 & 12 \\ 921 & 12 \end{array}$				
53	Wakamarina Road, County Marlborough	300 (
54	Main Road through Pelorus District	10,225	1			
55	Bridge over Clarence River	5,080				
56 57	Ashley Bridge Approaches Upper Waitaki Bridge	$\frac{500}{2,500}$ (1			
58	Hokitika Harbour Improvement	2,500 ($8,000$ (
59	Hokitika Harbour Works, to meet a sum of	-,				
eo	£5,000 to be raised by the Harbour Board	3,000 (
$\begin{array}{c c} 60 \\ 61 \end{array}$	Bridge over Teremakau, Kumara Bridge over Hokitika, at Kanieri	$1{,}178$ 8 117 8				
62	Road by Coast from Hokitika to Haast Pass	2.018 1				
63	Purchase, Beaumont Bridge	2,000	{			
64	Kawarau Bridge, at Junction Arrow River	3,844 11				
65 66	Portobello Road Anderson's Bay Road	67 9 250 0	1			
67	Subsidy to complete Clutha Bridge	$\frac{250}{2,500}$ (- 1			
68	Erection of Jetty and Shed at Catlin's River	34 12	- 1			
69	Completion of Road from Maori Kaika to	o.e				
70	Taiaroa Head Lighthouse Bridge over Oreti, at Elbow	$\begin{array}{ccc} 615 & 1 \\ 165 & 1 \end{array}$				
71	Completion of Road, Waikari to Waitati	165 18 $2,998[18]$				
$7\overline{2}$	Hungerford Bridge, in lieu of advance out of	2,000,10				
	Land Fund	2,000				
$egin{array}{c c} 73 & \\ 74 & \\ \end{array}$	Bridge over Kaikorai Stream		0 0			
75	Queenstown Jetty Allowance to Widow of David Marchbanks,	600 (0			
	Inspector of Public Works	164 7	7 9			